!"#"$%&''#$
CG Series - Couplers
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
CG / 12 Set
CG-9 9 Halat
9 Strand CG-12 12 Halat
12 Strand CG-15 15 Halat
15 Strand CG-19 19 Halat
19 Strand
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
Coupler setleri 0,5", 0,6" ve 0,62" için ayrı uygunlukta ve 9-31
halat arası toplam 7 modelden oluşmaktadır.
Tüm coupler modelleri yüksek dayanımlı özel çelik malzemeden
yapılmakta ve kendi üretim tesislerimizde imal edilmektedirler.
Coupler sets consist of 7 models in total, suitable for 0,5", 0,6"
and 0,62" and 9-31 ropes.
All coupler models are made from high strength special steel
material and manufactured in our own production facilities.
CG-22 22 Halat
22 Strand CG-27 27 Halat
27 Strand CG-31 31 Halat
31 Strand
CG Series - Technical Details
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
CG-9
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-9C.IB
Nu.D-9T
Nu.D-9MT
TB-9
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
9 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-09.00
T.05662-9.00
MT.05662-9.00
TB-6062-09.00
APH.09.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
Model No.
Number of Strand
a
b
c
mm
mm
mm
CG-9
9
110
232
105
CG-12
12
110
250
105
CG-15
15
117
262
112
CG-19
19
122
282
114
CG-22
22
122
327
114
CG-27
27
127
342
117
CG-31
31
132
392
122
CG-09S 9 Strand 2565 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.09.06062-00
Order NumberProduct DescriptionGroup Model No.
CG Series - Order Numbers
 a
 b
 c
CG Series - Order Numbers
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
CG-12
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-12C.IB
Nu.D-12T
Nu.D-12MT
TB-12
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
12 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-12.00
T.05662-12.00
MT.05662-12.00
TB-6062-12.00
APH.12.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
CG-12S 12 Strand 3420 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.12.06062-00
CG-15
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-15C.IB
Nu.D-15T
Nu.D-15MT
TB-15
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
15 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-15.00
T.05662-15.00
MT.05662-15.00
TB-6062-15.00
APH.15.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
CG-15S 15 Strand 4275 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.15.06062-00
CG-19
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-19C.IB
Nu.D-19T
Nu.D-19MT
TB-19
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
19 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-19.00
T.05662-19.00
MT.05662-19.00
TB-6062-19.00
APH.19.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
CG-19S 19 Strand 5415 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.19.06062-00
Order NumberProduct DescriptionGroup Model No.
CG Series - Order Numbers
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
CG-22
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-22C.IB
Nu.D-22T
Nu.D-22MT
TB-22
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
22 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-22.00
T.05662-22.00
MT.05662-22.00
TB-6062-22.00
APH.22.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
CG-22S 22 Strand 6270 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.22.06062-00
CG-27
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-27C.IB
Nu.D-27T
Nu.D-27MT
TB-27
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
27 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-27.00
T.05662-27.00
MT.05662-27.00
TB-6062-27.00
APH.27.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
CG-27S 27 Strand 7695 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.27.06062-00
CG-31
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Nu.D-31C.IB
Nu.D-31T
Nu.D-31MT
TB-31
Irob Block for Coupler
Trumpet
Metal Trumpet
Bold for Metal Trumpet
31 Strand Coupler
Wedges
CIB.6062-31.00
T.05662-31.00
MT.05662-31.00
TB-6062-31.00
APH.31.06062.00
PTW.06.062-00
CG-31S 31 Strand 8835 kN Multi Strand Type Coupler Set CGS.31.06062-00
Order NumberProduct DescriptionGroup Model No.
G L O B A L
H i g h  Q u a l i t y  T u r k i s h  B r a n d
Merkez Mah. Çavuşbaşı Cad. No.42 D.5-8 Çekmeköy 34782 İstanbul - Türkiye
P: +90 216 313 11 13 pbx
info@sareglobal.com • www.sareglobal.com
PR
O
D
U
CT
S
CA
TA
LO
G
 -
S.
G
L3